
Date Time Content Room

Tue, 20.10.2008 14:15-15:45 Introduction E03

Tue, 27.10.2008 14:15-15:45 Crosstable Analysis E03

Tue, 03.11.2008 14:15-15:45 Regression Analysis E03

Tue, 10.11.2008 14:15-15:45 “ E03

Tue, 17.11.2008 14:15-15:45 Analysis of Variance E03

Tue, 24.11.2008 14:15-15:45 “ E03

Tue, 01.12.2008 14:15-15:45 Discriminant Analysis E03

Tue, 08.12.2008 14:15-15:45 “ E03

Tue, 15.12.2008 14:15-15:45 “ E03

Tue, 12.01.2009 14:15-15:45 Cluster Analysis E03

Tue, 19.01.2009 14:15-15:45 “ E03

Tue, 26.01.2009 14:15-15:45 Principal Component/Factor Analysis E03

Tue, 02.02.2009 14:15-15:45 “ E03

Tue, 09.02.2009 14:15-15:45 “ E03

Tue, 16.02.2009 14:15-15:45 “ E03

Date Time Content Group

Tue, 27.10.2008 16:15-17:45 Introduction to SAS I

Tue, 03.11.2008 16:15-17:45 “ II

Tue, 10.11.2008 16:15-17:45 Case Study in Crosstable Analysis I

Tue, 17.11.2008 16:15-17:45 “ II

Tue, 24.11.2008 16:15-17:45 Case Study in Regression Analysis I

Tue, 01.12.2008 16:15-17:45 “ II

Tue, 08.12.2008 16:15-17:45 Case Study in Analysis of Variance I

Tue, 15.12.2008 16:15-17:45 “ II

Tue, 12.01.2009 16:15-17:45 Case Study in Discriminant Analysis I

Tue, 19.01.2009 16:15-17:45 “ II

Tue, 26.01.2009 16:15-17:45 Case Study in Cluster Analysis I

Tue, 02.02.2009 16:15-17:45 “ II

Tue, 09.02.2009 16:15-17:45 Case Study in Factor Analysis I

Tue, 16.02.2009 16:15-17:45 “ II

Timetable for the Winter Term 2009/2010

S313 – Multivariate Methods in Finance and Marketing
Timetable for the lecture

S313UE – Multivariate Methods in Finance and Marketing
Timetable for the practical PC-lab classes


